

# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
07-100522	SEAL	\$ 207
07-100534	WELDMENT-CENTER	\$ 99
07-100544	50-2 RBL CHAIN 47-3/8"	\$ 236
07-100546	KEY 5/16 X 5/16 X 2 1/2"	\$ 6
07-100577	SHAFT ROTOR	\$ 226
07-100821	HOSE END 4"M	\$ 51
13000134	4 BOLT RING GEAR TIRE REPLACE KIT	\$ 873
20060502	DRIVE ROLLER COVER LH	\$ 78
20060514	DRIVE ROLLER COVER RH	\$ 78
20-101133	ROTOR 552 COMP.	\$ 753
20-101286	HOSE END 6"M	\$ 72
20-101427	HOSE CLAMP END 6"F	\$ 142
20-101442	HOSE ASSY GALV 6"X72"	\$ 521
20-101853	DRILLED AELF 206-103	\$ 119
20-101857	SPROCKET D50B15 DBS	\$ 461
20-102395	SHEAR SPROCKET ASSM	\$ 308
20-104265	PULLEY DRV C DC136-979	\$ 71
23-202182	ROTOR LOCK PIN	\$ 32
2430-01-1099	2700 TORS IDLER SHIM	\$ 3
2430-01-1244	HANGER BEARING WASHER	\$ 3
2430-01-1591	BRUSH MOUNT BRACKET	\$ 11
38-103564	ROTOR-1026AB COMP.	\$ 924
38-103585	LATCH MOUNT	\$ 34
38-103643	IDLER MOUNT	\$ 133
38-103646	T-ADJUSTMENT	\$ 50
38-103647	TENSION BRACKET	\$ 91
38-103700	IDLER FORK	\$ 139
38-103748	PIN - LATCH	\$ 37
38-103783	1026GV OPERATOR'S MAN	\$ 21
38-103856	HOSE END 7"M	\$ 35
38-103897	REDUCER 7"M - 6"F	\$ 210
38-104023	MIDDLE TUBE 1026-2500 SPRING ASSIST	\$ 1,429
38-104058	WELDMENT LID DUMP	\$ 93
38-104096	FLANGETTE SEAL FLATTEN	\$ 23
38-104112	HOSE ASSY SSTEEL 7"X81"	\$ 701
38-104128	PLUG INLET ASSY	\$ 120
38-104134	CLEAN OUT DOOR	\$ 181
38-104145	ARM - IDLER	\$ 91
38-104150	205 - FLANGETTE MACHINING	\$ 38
38-104151	206 FLANGETTE MACH	\$ 38
38-104162	WELD.- LOWER AUGER LATCH	\$ 195

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds

Part Number	Description	Retail
38-104181	PULLEY	\$ 66
38-104220	CHAIN IDLER ARM	\$ 16
38-104221	SPACER	\$ 7
38-104228	CHAIN CPLR ASSM 5050	\$ 151
38-104268	CENTER BEARING SUPPORT KIT	\$ 139
38-104312	HOSE ASSY ALUM 7"X10'	\$ 360
38-104493	AUGER LATCH ASSY	\$ 218
38-104551	DRUM BRUSH KIT	\$ 223
38-104556	BRUSH SUB ASSY	\$ 87
38-104690	TRANSITION 6"M - 7"F	\$ 337
38-104781	ADAPTER DUMP KIT	\$ 222
38-104966	TELESCOPING ASSY 7"X3-6'	\$ 668
38-104977	SEAL-CUT RING	\$ 87
38-105012	DRUM COARSE 1026A	\$ 886
38-105013	INLET DRILLED	\$ 324
38-105016	DRUM SCRN CNTR SPOKES	\$ 144
38-105072	GEARBOX COMPLETE	\$ 597
38-105143	HOSE ASSY SSTEEL 7"x29"	\$ 524
38-105170	TOP TUBE 1026-2500 SPRING ASSIST	\$ 556
38-105259	HOSE ASSY ALUM 7"x54"	\$ 209
38-105260	HOSE ASSY ALUM 7"x87"	\$ 283
38-105275	SHEAR SPROCKET ASSB 6030	\$ 385
38-105279	6030 MACH SPRKT 1026B	\$ 69
38-107080	SHEAR SPRKT ASSEMBLY	\$ 201
38-107081	GEARBOX COMPLETE	\$ 889
38-107082	COUPLER SPRKT ASSEMBLY	\$ 133
38-107093	MOUNT SPACER SLEEVE	\$ 10
38-107115	BOTTOM TUBE 2100-2500 HYD	\$ 1,196
38-107197	LOWER LIFT ARM WELDMENT	\$ 143
38-107199	UPPER LIFT ARM WELDMENT	\$ 335
38-107210	ELBOW 90DEG ASSY 7"	\$ 494
38-107211	ELBOW 45DEG ASSY 7"	\$ 447
38-107251	MIDDLE TUBE 2100-2500 HYD	\$ 1,406
38-107279	WHEEL MOUNT	\$ 57
38-107379	AUGER DRIVE O-RING CHAIN	\$ 361
38-107474	TRANSITION 7"M - 8"F	\$ 337
38-107483	TOP TUBE 1026B HYD	\$ 1,184
38-107498	HOSE ADAPTER 4"-7"	\$ 204
38-107542	LIFT PIN WELDMENT	\$ 51
38-108151	SHEAVE-QD 6 GROOVE 3V 25	\$ 775
38-108215	DRUM SCREEN WELDMENT	\$ 753

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds

# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
38-108216	DRUM SCREEN COMPLETE	\$ 1,076
38-108225	ROTOR 21/2500 ASSY	\$ 924
38-108290	TOP TUBE 2100-2500 HYD	\$ 876
38-108337	EXHAUST SEAL	\$ 12
38-108397	CLEAN UP GUIDE 7" (KANBAN)	\$ 171
38-108399	CHAMFER NOZZLE 7" ONLY	\$ 251
38-108401	CHAMFER NOZZLE ASSY 7"	\$ 482
38-108418	BEARING SUPPORT LEG	\$ 4
38-108559	STRAIGHT INLET ASSEMBLY	\$ 633
38-108591	ANCHOR ADJUSTMENT ASSEMBL	\$ 69
38-108723	CENTER WELDMENT	\$ 119
38-108821	END DUMP TUBE 4 & 6-BOLT	\$ 294
38-108846	UPPER CYLINDER ARM	\$ 335
38-108917	BOTTOM TUBE 1026A-2500 SPRING ASST	\$ 1,110
38-108923	LOAD OUT NOZZLE ASSY 7"	\$ 220
38-108959	FLOOR SWEEP ASSY 7"	\$ 356
38-108983	STRAIGHT INLET SEAL KIT	\$ 48
38-108995	SPRING ARM	\$ 21
38-109017	WINDOW RUBBER	\$ 58
38-109329	MACHINED SPROCKET 6030-2700	\$ 141
38-109342	1 3/8 CPLER SPROCKET ASSY	\$ 116
38-109380	HINGE MALE	\$ 7
38-109772	INSPECTION DOOR RUBBER	\$ 23
38-109806	DRUM COVER PLATE WELDMENT	\$ 224
38-109808	COVER PLATE-FAN	\$ 961
38-109809	STRAIGHT INLET ASSEMBLY	\$ 486
38-109864	WRAP-BOLT IN - 2500 ONLY	\$ 177
38-109887	HOSE CLAMP RETRO FIT	\$ 23
38-109920	BOLT IN WRAP KIT 2100 & DOWN	\$ 232
38-110020	TRANSITION AERATION 7"	\$ 320
38-110044	GEARBOX CHAIN GUARD	\$ 278
38-110058	SWEEP FLAT HANDLE	\$ 34
38-110107	HIGH TENSILE ENDDUMP	\$ 249
38-110528	TOP TUBE 2500 SPRNG ASSIST SN 8080+	\$ 1,157
38-110535	HOSE ASSY SSTEEL 8"X80"	\$ 830
38-110537	HOSE END 8"M	\$ 37
38-110544	2500 90 DEG AERATION ATTACHMENT	\$ 881
38-110559	SHEARBOLTKIT-1026 TO 1026B SER#	\$ 11
38-110560	552 SHEARPIN KIT	\$ 57
38-110623	FLAT ROTOR - GV BALANCING	\$ 1,028
38-110632	SILENCER LID KIT	\$ 109

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds

# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
38-110633	DUMPER COMPLETE 1026-2500	\$ 498
38-110646	FLOORSWEEP WEARSTRIP KIT	\$ 32
38-110650	REDUCER 7"F - 8"M	\$ 294
38-110657	HOSE ASSY ALUM 8"X10'	\$ 400
38-110676	FLOOR SWEEP ASSY 8"	\$ 453
38-110740	HOSE CLAMP ADJUSTMENT	\$ 13
38-110745	EXHAUST LID ASSEMBLY	\$ 297
38-110748	7"NOZZLE MOUNTBRACKET KIT	\$ 100
38-110798	SWEEP HANDLE ASSY	\$ 68
38-111044	FLOOR SWEEP ASSY 6"	\$ 257
38-111217	FENDER	\$ 211
38-111232	END DUMP LINER KIT	\$ 76
38-111291	HOSE CLAMP END 7"F	\$ 111
38-111393	HOSE ASSY BKTWEAV 8"X8'	\$ 738
38-111395	1" HINGE PIN	\$ 40
38-111422	TOP TUBE 2700 SN 0-2378	\$ 1,289
38-111468	INSPECTION DOOR ASSY	\$ 372
38-111469	TELESCOPE TUBE ASSEMBLY	\$ 498
38-111494	2700 DRUM ASSY - INC BAFFLE	\$ 818
38-111495	2700 DRUM	\$ 445
38-111496	2700 MACHINED INLET W BEARING	\$ 228
38-111498	DRUM CENTER WELD (KANBAN)	\$ 94
38-111525	2700 ROTOR	\$ 924
38-111531	BRUSH ATTACHMENT 2700	\$ 30
38-111567	2700 AUGER CHAIN #60	\$ 183
38-111569	HOSE ASSY SSTEEL 8"X29"	\$ 553
38-111586	DRIVE LUG KIT	\$ 70
38-111587	CUT OFF WELD	\$ 50
38-111630	BEARING HANGER KIT	\$ 164
38-111648	2700 ROTOR WEAR REPLACEMENT KIT	\$ 282
38-111675	2700 DEFLECTOR BRACKET KIT	\$ 48
38-111693	HINGE STOPPER KIT	\$ 63
38-111701	MIDDLE TUBE 2700 SN 0-2378	\$ 1,717
38-111784	DUMPER 2700 SN 0-2378	\$ 543
38-111825	LID KIT 2700/3700	\$ 138
38-111870	1 1/2 COUPLER SPROCKET ASSEMBLY	\$ 118
38-111892	ADAPTER 7"M	\$ 44
38-111974	2700 ROTOR ASSM W/O IDLER	\$ 2,863
38-111981	ROTOR IDLER ARM	\$ 185
38-111982	SHAFT MOUNT	\$ 149
38-112179	HOSE DURA RUB 7"X12.5'	\$ 761

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds

# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
38-112180	HOSE DURA RUB 7"X8-1/3'	\$ 553
38-112190	BENDAHOSE ASSY 7"X4'	\$ 335
38-112204	HOSE CADDY ASSY	\$ 71
38-112252	DRUM IDLER	\$ 46
38-112273	2700 DRIVE DOG RETROFIT KIT	\$ 319
38-112274	SMV EMBLEM ASSEMBLY	\$ 55
38-112278	BOTTOM TUBE 2700 SN 1701-2378	\$ 1,454
38-112316	AUGER BEARING ADAPTOR-PAINT	\$ 45
38-112349	2700 AUGER TOP CRADLE ASSEMBLY	\$ 181
38-112350	2700 ROTOR & SHEAVE SPACER - WIDE	\$ 44
38-112353	2700 ROTOR - WIDE	\$ 924
38-112360	2700 DRUM ASSY - NO BAFFLE	\$ 657
38-112384	CHAIN IDLER ASSY 2700	\$ 120
38-112388	INLET ASSEMBLY	\$ 521
38-112395	2700 #60 O-RING CHAIN	\$ 312
38-112415	EXHAUST TUBE 8"	\$ 188
38-112416	RAIN LID ASSY 8"	\$ 205
38-112427	SHEAR BOLT KIT - 10 X PER PACKAGE	\$ 28
38-112450	BOTTOM TUBE 2700 SN 2379+	\$ 1,358
38-112454	AUGER HINGE PIN - PAINTED BLACK	\$ 53
38-112459	AUGER SECTION GASKET	\$ 24
38-112482	DRIVE LUG KIT	\$ 54
38-112486	BEARING HANGER (KANBAN)	\$ 120
38-112491	AIR RESTRICTOR ASSY 7"	\$ 123
38-112497	2700 BOLT IN WRAP W HARDWARE	\$ 302
38-112498	2700 SPRING PACK PARTS KIT	\$ 86
38-112511	KIT 1B160 BSHG 1" BX91	\$ 219
38-112512	KIT 1B58 BSHG 1-3/8"	\$ 110
38-112513	TRACTOR END HALF SHAFT	\$ 402
38-112519	KIT 1B48 BSHG 1-3/8"	\$ 129
38-112535	IDLER SPRING CONNECT KIT	\$ 61
38-112541	WIDE END DUMP PIN	\$ 19
38-112547	DUMPER 2700 SN 2379 +	\$ 779
38-112589	SHAFT COLLAR W MAGNET	\$ 54
38-112603	AUGER BEARING GUARD KIT	\$ 35
38-112622	BEARING HANGER KIT	\$ 164
38-112649	DUMPER 2700 SN 2379+	\$ 724
38-112705	ROTOR 2700 BAL 11BL BI	\$ 1,028
38-112716	BLOWER SPACER PIPE	\$ 19
38-112777	WEAR WRAP KIT 2700	\$ 271
38-112798	AM AIR THROTTLE ASSY 2700	\$ 356

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds

# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
38-113004	ROTOR ASSY 2700	\$ 3,596
38-113019	IDLER TIGHTENER 2700 (KANBAN)	\$ 46
38-113030	HOSE 7" BEND-A-SPIN	\$ 275
38-113058	SHAFT COLLAR 2PC KIT	\$ 108
45-112944	PEDESTAL	\$ 656
45-112947	MIDDLE TUBE VRX	\$ 1,280
45-112957	ROTOR VRX BC	\$ 1,028
45-112964	BOTTOM TUBE VRX	\$ 900
45-112965	TOP TUBE VRX	\$ 1,018
45-112969	TRANSITION CONE	\$ 307
45-112977	DUMPER SPRING MOUNT	\$ 6
45-112984	HEX DRIVE DOG C/W BOLT & NUT	\$ 170
45-112991	MANUAL PKG VRX	\$ 66
45-112996	BRUSH KIT VRX	\$ 266
45-113045	END DUMP DOUBLE DOOR ASSY	\$ 777
45-113063	REAR GUARD BRACE	\$ 105
45-113065	INSPECTION DOOR ASSY	\$ 227
45-113069	THROTTLE PLATE PIN ASSY	\$ 12
45-113074	CHAIN GUARD ASSY	\$ 193
45-113076	PTO GUARD ASSY	\$ 198
45-113078	WEAR WRAP KIT VRX	\$ 238
45-113081	HOSE ASSY FLEX TUBE 7" X 8'	\$ 567
45-113093	LIGHT KIT VRX	\$ 190
45-113094	DUST COLLECTOR KIT VRX	\$ 3,354
45-113101	AUGER GASKET VR12	\$ 38
45-113118	BEARING HANGER VR12	\$ 268
45-113121	LOWER TUBE VR12	\$ 1,193
45-113126	MIDDLE TUBE VR12	\$ 1,602
45-113129	UPPER TUBE VR12	\$ 1,354
45-113131	END DUMP VR12	\$ 843
45-113140	PEDESTAL VR12	\$ 1,050
45-113142	STATOR WELD VR12	\$ 795
45-113148	PLUG INLET ASSY VR12	\$ 46
45-113173	ROTOR ASSEMBLY W/O IDLER	\$ 3,455
45-113184	HOSE ASSY SSTEEL 8" X 40"	\$ 492
45-113198	DRIVE DOG GRBOX 3/8" KIT	\$ 244
45-113199	VRX DUST COLLECT KIT INSTALLED	\$ 3,492
45-113209	DUMPER VRX W/O SPOUT	\$ 441
45-113228	HOSE RACK RH VRX	\$ 251
45-113229	HOSE RACK M/LH VRX	\$ 265
45-113247	REDUCER 7"F - 8"M VR12	\$ 289

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds

# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
45-113256	TELESCOPE 10" VR12	\$ 615
45-113257	TELESCOPE ASSY VR12	\$ 985
45-113260	END DUMP BODY VR12 W DOORS	\$ 679
45-113262	DRIVE DOG KIT VR12	\$ 246
45-113263	SHEAR BOLT KIT VR12	\$ 46
45-113265	WEAR WRAP ROTOR KIT VR12	\$ 147
45-113266	DUST COLLECTOR KIT VR12	\$ 3,354
45-113267	DUST COLLECT KIT INSTALLED VR12	\$ 3,492
45-113287	10" HOSECLAMP W SEALS	\$ 283
55-110844	BOTTOM TUBE 3700 SN 1000-1089	\$ 2,139
55-110860	END DUMP DOOR	\$ 194
55-110865	END DUMP ASSEMBLY KIT	\$ 1,475
55-110914	DRUM ASSEMBLY	\$ 1,586
55-110915	30" DRUM	\$ 1,560
55-110916	CENTER SPIDER WELDMENT	\$ 224
55-110960	DOOR WELD	\$ 78
55-111005	3700 ROTOR ASSY	\$ 829
55-111021	INLET & H ASSEMBLY	\$ 965
55-111023	BEARING ADJUSTOR	\$ 114
55-111061	3700 GV MANUAL – PACKAGED	\$ 78
55-111070	SHAFT END CAP WELD	\$ 93
55-111079	HOSE ASSY ALUM 8"X8'	\$ 356
55-111081	HOSE ASSY ALUM 8"X5'	\$ 340
55-111085	ADAPTER 8"F	\$ 232
55-111086	INSPECTION DOOR	\$ 393
55-111109	CHAIN GUARD ASSEMBLY	\$ 592
55-111121	ELBOW 8" 45 DEGREE	\$ 133
55-111127	END DUMP PIN	\$ 27
55-111143	8" PLUG INLET ASSEMBLY	\$ 181
55-111151-99	3700 IDLER BUSHING	\$ 34
55-111168	DUST CHAMBER DOOR	\$ 69
55-111206	EXHAUST TUBE 8" 90 DEGREE	\$ 282
55-111207	8" X 11" EXHAUST ADAPTER	\$ 91
55-111222	3700 BRUSH KIT	\$ 787
55-111301	FRT GRD STRIKE	\$ 6
55-111385	BOTTOM AUGER PLATE	\$ 207
55-111410	BOTTOM TUBE 3700 SN 1090-1210	\$ 1,396
55-111412	TOP TUBE 3700 SN 1090+	\$ 1,777
55-111579	DUMPER LINER KIT 3700	\$ 250
55-111593	AUGER DRIVE SHEAR BOLT KIT	\$ 27
55-111619	STATOR ASSEMBLY REAR	\$ 887

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds

# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
55-111622	STATOR FRONT ASSEMBLY	\$ 1,936
55-111632	BEARING HANGER KIT - 3700	\$ 294
55-111635	AUGER DRIVE PIN KIT	\$ 101
55-111636	INSPECTION DOOR RUBBER	\$ 21
55-111638	PULLEY-DRIVE-"C"DC280-501 KIT	\$ 147
55-111694	3700 CLAMP REPLACE KIT	\$ 12
55-111777	BOTTOM TUBE 3700 SN 1091+	\$ 1,413
55-111778	MIDDLE TUBE 3700 SN 1091+	\$ 2,379
55-111828	LOAD OUT NOZZLE ASSY 8"	\$ 214
55-111876	COLLAPSIBLE TUBE ASSEMBLY	\$ 788
55-111955	3700 ROTOR ASSEMBLY W/O IDLER	\$ 9,128
55-112193	BENDAHOSE ASSY 8"X4'	\$ 357
55-112194	BALL JOINT ASSY 8"M&F	\$ 764
55-112198	ADAPTER 8"M	\$ 114
55-112406	CYLINDER STOP PLATED	\$ 57
55-112515	PTO 1/2 1 3/4"20 SPL	\$ 709
55-112556	DUMPER 3700 ALL SN	\$ 1,290
55-112574	INLET TELESCOPE ASSM	\$ 708
55-112575	AUGER BEARING SHIELD CONE	\$ 10
55-112581	HOSE CLAMP 8"	\$ 138
55-112653	DEFLECTOR BASE WELD	\$ 110
55-112729	ELBOW 90DEG 8" KIT	\$ 570
55-112735	3700 DEFLECTOR/HARDWARE KIT	\$ 83
55-112771	ELBOW 45DEG 8" KIT	\$ 483
55-112793	ROTOR HOUSING WEAR KIT 37	\$ 6,047
P0049-00-0001	BRUSH SB-MS 18" PP-MS18	\$ 30
P0049-00-0004	POLYPRO 29 1/2" BRUSH	\$ 97
P0052-00-0015	GRAIN VAC BROCHURE VRX/VR12	\$ 3
P0079-00-0005	GLASS WINDOW 4-7/8"	\$ 30
P0113001	BOLT CARRIAGE 1/2"X2" PLATED	\$ 2
P0113015	BOLT CARRIAGE 3/8"X1" PLATED	\$ 2
P0113026	BOLT CARRIAGE 1/4"X2" PLATED F/T	\$ 2
P0115018	BOLT 1/2" X 3" GR5 PLATED	\$ 2
P0115046	BOLT 3/8" X 1" GR5 PLATED	\$ 2
P0115058	BOLT 3/8" X 5" GR5 PLATED	\$ 2
P0115100	BOLT 1/4" X 1-3/4" GR5 PLATED	\$ 2
P0115119	BOLT FLT HD SOCKET 1/4 X1" GR5	\$ 2
P0115203	BOLT FLANGE 1/4 X 2" PLATED F/T	\$ 2
P0115208	BOLT FLANGE 3/8 X 3/4" PLATED	\$ 2
P0118018	BOLT 1/2" X 3" GR8 PLATED	\$ 2
P0118064	BOLT 5/16" X 3" GR8 PLATED	\$ 2

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds



# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
P01-201527	IDLER TENSION SPRING	\$ 24
P01-202176	3700 IDLER SPRING	\$ 19
P01-202548	IDLER TENSION SPRING	\$ 15
P01-202615	END DUMP BEARING SPRING	\$ 15
P01-202700	END DUMP BEARING SPRING LIGHT	\$ 15
P0131006	NUT 3/8" PLATED	\$ 2
P0131108	NUT 1/2" PLATED	\$ 2
P0134004	LOCKNUT-NYLON-1/4"	\$ 2
P0134006	LOCKNUT-NYLON-3/8"	\$ 2
P0134023	LOCKNUT-NYLON-1/4" GR8	\$ 2
P0134104	LOCKNUT-TENSILOCK-1/4" GR 5	\$ 2
P0134106	LOCKNUT-TENSILOCK-3/8"	\$ 2
P0134108	LOCKNUT-TENSILOCK-1/2"	\$ 2
P0134111	LOCKNUT-OVAL-1/2" GRC	\$ 2
P0134113	LOCKNUT-OVAL-5/16" GRC	\$ 2
P0134118	LOCKNUT-FLG OVAL-3/8" GRG	\$ 2
P0139001	BOLT HEX SKT LOW HEAD 7/16X5/8	\$ 2
P0142008	SCREW-SHEET METAL #10 X 1/2" PAN HE	\$ 2
P0145015	SET SCREW SQ 3/8" X 1-1/4" UNC	\$ 2
P0151015	WASHER FLAT 3/4"PLATED USS	\$ 2
P0151016	WASHER FLAT 7/8"PLATED USS	\$ 2
P0151029	WASHER FLAT 1/2"PLATED USS	\$ 2
P0152006	WASHER LOCK 3/8"PLATED	\$ 2
P0152018	WASHER LOCK WEDGE 1"	\$ 10
P0163010	PIN QUICK 1/4X2-1/2	\$ 6
P0184041	CLAMP TENSION, LATCH	\$ 11
P0186006	RIVET-MONO 3/16" X 23/32"	\$ 2
P0186008	RIVET-SHLWTUB 3/16" X 5/16"	\$ 2
P0186012	RIVET - SHALLOW TUB OVAL HEAD 3/16	\$ 2
P02-200749	SEE P38-108916	\$ 161
P02-200750	LARGE AUGER ASSIST SPRING	\$ 152
P0300-21-0042	CYL-3"X10"X1.25" TIE ROD	\$ 216
P03-202372	IDLER TORSION SPRING INSIDE	\$ 18
P03-202373	IDLER TORSION SPRING OUTSIDE	\$ 18
P0321105X	BELT BX105	\$ 32
P0361066	GEARBOX 1:1 27 VRX	\$ 365
P0391002	KEY 3/8" X 2" LONG	\$ 5
P0391010	KEY 1/4 X 1/4 X 1-3/8"	\$ 7
P0391016	KEY 5/16 X 5/16 X 1-3/8"	\$ 3
P0391017	KEY 5/16 X 5/16 X 2-3/8"	\$ 4
P0391018	KEY 5/16 X 5/16 X 4-1/2"	\$ 3

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds

# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
P0391019	KEY 1/2 X 1/2 X 1-1/2"	\$ 3
P0485-00-0003	JACK-TOP SCREW 2000#	\$ 61
P0485-00-0012	JACK-SCREW TOPWIND 5000#	\$ 88
P0541001	SPRING END DUMP	\$ 9
P0541003	IDLER CHAIN SPRING	\$ 13
P07-100556	JACKSHAFT	\$ 102
P0751-00-0005	PAINT AER CHARCOAL 350G	\$ 25
P0751-00-0007	PAINT AER ORANGE 27/37	\$ 38
P0751-00-0008	PAINT AER BLACK SEMI-GLOSS	\$ 24
P0751-00-4145	PAINT AER BUFF FD350G	\$ 40
P0813010	HYD CYL-3 X 10 X 6 ORB FIT	\$ 457
P0820125	BUSHING TPR-1-3/8" Q1 SPLIT	\$ 66
P0820127	BUSHING QD-1" SK	\$ 32
P0820128	BUSHING QD-1-3/8" SK	\$ 26
P0820129	BUSHING BRASS FLANGED	\$ 7
P0861041	VALVE-DELTROL ASSEMBLY	\$ 85
P1243002	TARP STRAP-14" OVERALL LENGTH	\$ 5
P1513002	DECAL-ROTATING PART HAZARD	\$ 2
P1513005	DECAL-ROTATING PART-PTO GUARD	\$ 5
P1513103	DECAL CAUTION EAR PROTECTION	\$ 5
P1513119	DECAL WARNING MISS GUARD	\$ 8
P1513128	DECAL ROT PART/MANUAL	\$ 5
P1513131	DECAL - IDLER SPRING TENS	\$ 6
P1771000	BEARING PLASTIC 1/2" X 3/4"	\$ 8
P1771002	BEARING UNIT 1-3/4" SET	\$ 70
P1771003	BEARING CARTRIDGE ASSY VR12	\$ 599
P1771004	BEARING CARTRIDGE ASSY	\$ 499
P2190-00-0010	BASE HITCH 2700	\$ 49
P2190-00-0020	HITCH CLEVIS PPI-107S10	\$ 63
P2190-00-0021	INLET CAST & MACHINED	\$ 75
P2200-00-0005	3700-DRIVE DOG- FORGED	\$ 580
P22A175	14" DISCHARGE SPOUTS	\$ 152
P23-202182	ROTOR LOCK PIN	\$ 17
P23-202609	PTO HOSE HOLDER	\$ 51
P2362-03-0100	LOWER FLYT UNIFLYTE VRX	\$ 447
P2362-03-0101	MIDDLE FLYT UNIFLYTE VRX	\$ 486
P2362-03-0102	UPPER FLYT UNIFLYTE VRX	\$ 480
P2362-03-0103	LOWER FLYT VR12	\$ 590
P2362-03-0104	MIDDLE FLYT VR12	\$ 647
P2362-03-0105	UPPER FLYT VR12	\$ 741
P2391-00-0002	PULL RING - 200 MM DIA	\$ 42

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds

# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
P2391-00-0004	GASKET - U SHAPED 200 MM	\$ 14
P2391-00-0012	PULL RING - 175 MM DIA	\$ 39
P2391-00-0013	U-SHAPED GASKET 175MM DIA	\$ 12
P3300-16-2240	BELT "V" B-85 INDL	\$ 29
P3300-22-2650	BELT "V" C-100 INDL	\$ 41
P3300-36-1000	BELT"V"-6 GROOVE/3VX1000	\$ 349
P3305-16-0105	BELT BX-105	\$ 28
P3305-16-2360	BELT "V" BX-90	\$ 35
P3305-16-2391	BELT "V" BX-91	\$ 35
P3305-16-3108	BELT BX-108	\$ 39
P3306-00-0001	BELT "3V" 6R-3VX1120 BAND	\$ 320
P3306-00-0003	BELT 8GR 3VX 1060	\$ 413
P3306-00-0005	BELT 6GR 3VX 1250 BAND	\$ 337
P3306-00-0006	BELT 8GR 3VX 1250 BAND	\$ 518
P3310-15-1525	BELT "3V" 5VX600 SUPER HC	\$ 100
P3320-00-0005	SPOUT-3/16"x17" BELTING	\$ 72
P3320-00-0014	SEAL-AIR-MAIN DRIVE	\$ 16
P3320-00-0030	END DUMP SPOUT	\$ 198
P3320-00-0036	BELT - CX105	\$ 75
P3320-00-0040	2700 RUBBER SPOUT	\$ 78
P3330-00-0011	WIPER U-TYPE 1-1/8X3/4"	\$ 6
P3420-01-0011	RUBBER HANDLE GRIPS	\$ 6
P3420-04-0003	HOSE HD RUB 4" (PER FOOT)	\$ 24
P3420-06-0012	BLUE HOSE DURA RUB 6"X12'	\$ 360
P3420-06-0150	HOSE BASKETWEAVE 6"X12' 6"	\$ 640
P3420-07-0018	HOSE BKTWEAV 7"X160"	\$ 640
P3420-07-0039	HOSE BKTWEAV 7"X80"	\$ 366
P3420-07-0042	HOSE DURA RUB 7"X25'	\$ 955
P3420-07-0045	HOSE CVR 7" NYLON W/VELCRO	\$ 23
P3420-08-0001	HOSE 8"X80" FLEX ORANGE	\$ 191
P3420-08-0080	HOSE BKTWEAV 8"X80"	\$ 399
P3422-06-0001	HOSE GALV 6"X72"	\$ 321
P3422-07-0001	HOSE SSTEEL 7"X81"	\$ 487
P3422-07-0002	HOSE SSTEEL 7"X29"	\$ 189
P3422-08-0002	HOSE-STEEL STNLSS 8"X80"	\$ 546
P3610-45-0001	BRG SHAFT SEAL 35X80X10	\$ 10
P3702-10-0019	SEAL CUT RING 2700 INLET	\$ 34
P3702-20-0020	3700 - SEAL CUT RING	\$ 42
P3702-21-0014	INLET GRAIN DEFLECTOR	\$ 23
P3702-21-0015	FLOOR SWEEP WEAR STRIP	\$ 3
P3703-00-0030	MANUAL STORAGE CUST/PAK	\$ 34

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds

# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
P3703-00-0072	SEAL GEARBOX .25 LDPE	\$ 9
P3703-02-0039	WEAR STRIP 1/8" HDPE	\$ 14
P3703-04-0031	DEFLECTOR BACK	\$ 18
P3703-04-0032	SIDE GRAIN DEFLECTOR-POLY	\$ 18
P3703-04-0033	BACK GRAIN DEFLECTOR	\$ 22
P3703-04-0034	STRIP SLIDE	\$ 10
P3703-04-0035	DEFLECTOR - INLET	\$ 40
P3703-04-0036	LINER - DUMPER	\$ 29
P3703-04-0037	ROLLER WHEELS	\$ 8
P3703-04-0040	DEFLECTOR STRIP 1/4" UHMW	\$ 65
P3703-04-0041	GRAIN DEFLECTOR BACK 1/4"	\$ 40
P3703-04-0046	UHMW EDGE TRIM	\$ 8
P3703-04-0047	SLOPE SHEET DEFLECTOR	\$ 29
P3703-04-0057	WEAR STRIP- DEFLECTOR	\$ 26
P3703-04-0059	SKID PLATE POLY - UHMW 1/4" WHITE 2	\$ 42
P3703-04-0065	UHMW DEFLECTOR	\$ 40
P3704-00-0002	3700 FRONT TOP GUARD	\$ 2,896
P3721-00-0003	TEFLON/NOMEX LINED BSHG	\$ 19
P3760-02-0003	ANTISLIP ABRASIVE TAPE 1"	\$ 2
P38-103641	SPACER - BUSHING - IDLER	\$ 25
P38-104053	ROTOR SHAFT	\$ 37
P38-104222	MOUNT - SPACER	\$ 16
P38-104372	FLYTING HD-LOWER-CHROME SURFACED	\$ 793
P38-104374	FLYTING HD-UPPER-CHROME SURF.-64"	\$ 1,038
P38-105139	5/16" SPRING STEEL PIN	\$ 8
P38-105142	FLYTING HD-MIDDLE-CHROME SRF 82-3/4	\$ 717
P38-105276	MACHINED HUB	\$ 233
P38-107684	FLYTING HD-UPPER-CHROME SURF.	\$ 776
P38-108252	FLYTING HD-UPPER-CHROME SURFACING	\$ 955
P38-108255	FLYTING HD-UPPER-CHROME SURFACING	\$ 573
P38-108805	POWER SHAFT - 552	\$ 404
P38-108915	AUGER ASSIST SPRING LARGE	\$ 298
P38-109019	FLYTING HD-UPPER-CHROME SURF. S/A	\$ 726
P38-109020	FLYTING HD-UPPER-CHROME SURFACING	\$ 678
P38-109162	MAIN DRIVING SHAFT	\$ 230
P38-109329	MACHINED SPROCKET 6030-2700	\$ 80
P38-111464	FLYTING HD-LOWER-CHROME SURFACED	\$ 768
P38-111507	2700 ROTOR BEARING SPACER	\$ 9
P38-111508	2700 ROTOR & SHEAVE SPACER	\$ 9
P38-111509	2700 DRUM SHAFT	\$ 65
P38-111529	2700 ROTOR SHAFT	\$ 166

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds

# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
P38-111695	1" HANGER BOSS	\$ 15
P38-111787	AUGER DRIVE SHAFT BOLTED	\$ 58
P38-111869	FLYTING HD-LOWER-CHROME - BOLTED	\$ 831
P38-112179	HOSE DURA RUB 7"X12.5'	\$ 736
P38-112180	HOSE DURA RUB 7"X8-1/3'	\$ 488
P38-112322	FLYTING HD-LOWER	\$ 374
P38-112323	SEE 38-112616	\$ 619
P38-112331	MAIN DRIVE SHAFT	\$ 265
P38-112351	2700 ROTOR SHAFT - WIDE	\$ 167
P38-112369	MIDDLE FLIGHTING 2700	\$ 815
P38-112370	2700 UPPER FLYTING W SPG PIN - CHR	\$ 967
P38-112382	SPACER	\$ 7
P38-112383	MOUNT SPACER	\$ 13
P38-112408	PTO 1/2 1 3/8"21 SPL	\$ 445
P38-112409	2700 ROTOR& SHEAVE SPACER	\$ 7
P38-112488	PEGGED SPRING PIN	\$ 37
P38-112514	IMPLEMENT HALF SHAFT CLUTCH	\$ 342
P38-112550	FLYTING UPPER REV BATS	\$ 756
P38-112551	UPPER FLYTING REVERSE BATS W SPRING	\$ 673
P38-113236	AUGER DRIVE SHAFT BLTD 1-1/4	\$ 69
P3890-00-0002	NEOPRENE 1/8 X 3/8	\$ 2
P3890-00-0004	NEOPRENE (25FT ROLL) 1/4 X 1 1/2	\$ 2
P3890-00-0010	SPONGE-FCCELL ADHESIVEBACK	\$ 11
P3890-00-0012	NEOPRENE 1/4 X 1 ADHSV	\$ 2
P3890-00-0014	NEOPRENE (50FT ROLL) 1/8 X 1 ADHSV	\$ 2
P3890-00-0017	WEATHERSTRIP .410 X .580	\$ 5
P3890-00-0018	FOAM TAPE (25FT ROLL) - 5/32" X 3/4	\$ 2
P3890-00-0021	NEOPRENE RING-13 x 10.375 x 1/4	\$ 14
P3890-00-0022	NEOPRENE RING-15 X 12.375 X 1/4	\$ 17
P3900-82-5160	TARP STRAP-34" OVERALL LENGTH	\$ 17
P3902-00-0003	RATCHET STRAP 10' (RED)	\$ 40
P3910-06-8146	TIRE ASSY-ST225/75R15 TRAILER TIRE	\$ 230
P3910-32-0019	TIRE ASSY ST205 75/R15	\$ 195
P4001-32C3135	BOLT - HEX 5/16-18 UNC X 3 1/2 GR 8	\$ 2
P45-112968	DRIVE SHAFT	\$ 258
P45-112983	GEARBOX DRIVE DOG	\$ 97
P45-112984	HEX DRIVE DOG PRODUCTION ONLY	\$ 220
P45-112985	TOP DRIVE DOG	\$ 131
P45-112989	LOWER HEX SHAFT	\$ 196
P45-112999	DRIVE DOG GEARBOX	\$ 81
P45-113145	DRIVE SHAFT VR12	\$ 314

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds

# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
P45-113163	LOWER HEX SHAFT VR12	\$ 303
P45-113243	IDLER SPACER VR12	\$ 45
P5010-00-0012	WAVE DISC SPRING	\$ 7
P5015-01-0001	HINGE WELDON 60X10X5.5MM	\$ 8
P5018-11-1250	SHIM - ROUND 1.750 X 1.031 X 0.060	\$ 4
P5190-00-0004	LATCH - TOGGLE DTL - 200B	\$ 35
P5195-01-7003	HOSE CLAMP ASSY 7"	\$ 52
P5195-01-7012	HOSE CLAMP ADJUSTER	\$ 6
P5195-01-7013	HANDLE HOSE CLAMP 7"	\$ 8
P55-110909	AUGER END SHAFT	\$ 196
P55-110917	DRUM SHAFT	\$ 139
P55-110974	REVERSE FLYTING	\$ 244
P55-110981	AUGER DRIVE SHAFT	\$ 183
P55-111019	ROTOR SPACER	\$ 30
P55-111020	FRONT ROTOR SPACER	\$ 27
P55-111051	FLYTING HD-LOWER-CHROME SURFACED	\$ 1,202
P55-111052	FLYTING HD-MIDDLE-CHROME SURFACED	\$ 923
P55-111053	FLYTING HD-UPPER-CHROME SURFACED	\$ 1,965
P55-111092	DRUM DRIVE IDLER SPACER	\$ 8
P55-111093	AUGER STUB SHAFT	\$ 170
P55-112516	PTO 1/2 1 3/8"6 SPL	\$ 689
P55-112660	HOSE END CLAMP COMP 8"	\$ 108
P5860-03-0212	RETAIN RING INT 2-1/8"B	\$ 3
P5860-20-0100	RETAIN RNG EXT LOW CL 7/8	\$ 2
P5860-30-0100	RETAIN RING EXT 1" OD	\$ 2
P5860-40-0125	RETAIN RING EXT 1-1/4"OD	\$ 2
P5860-40-0131	RETAINING RING - EXTERNAL 1 5/16 O.	\$ 2
P5860-40-0137	SNAP RING EXT 1-3/8" OD	\$ 2
P5860-40-0200	RETAINING RING - EXTERNAL 2 O.D.	\$ 3
P5868-02-3142	STL SPC 5/16"ID .442"OD 13/32 H SPA	\$ 3
P6179-00-0001	CHAIN COUPLER 1260	\$ 21
P6179-00-0002	CHAIN-COUPLER 5016	\$ 17
P6187-00-0002	SAFETY CHAIN 11,000 LB.	\$ 41
P6190-00-0072	HOSE CLAMP 4"	\$ 5
P6190-00-0104	HOSE CLAMP 5-3/4" / 7-3/4"	\$ 7
P6190-00-0128	HOSE CLAMP 8" / 10"	\$ 7
P6730-00-0368	PIN - CLEVIS 5/16 X 1 7/8	\$ 2
P6730-00-1721	PIN - CLEVIS 1/4 X 1 17/32	\$ 2
P6730-23-3244	PIN - SNAP LOCK 3/8 X 2 1/2	\$ 5
P6732-00-0008	PINS COTTER 3/32 X 1/2	\$ 2
P6733-00-0012	HITCH PIN 3/8"X4-3/4"	\$ 7

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds

# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
P6740-00-3115	5/16 X 1 1/2 ROLL PIN	\$ 2
P6745-02-0018	LANYARD LOOP & LOOP 12" L	\$ 9
P6777-00-0195	IDLER SPRING	\$ 24
P6777-02-0004	AUGER LATCH SPRING GV	\$ 15
P6777-02-0005	AUGER SPRING GV	\$ 23
P6777-02-0012	LIGHT DUMP LID SPRING	\$ 18
P6777-02-0014	LEFT AUGER LATCH SPRING	\$ 8
P6777-02-0015	RIGHT AUGER LATCH SPRING	\$ 8
P6777-02-0053	2700 & 3700 DUMPER SPRING	\$ 9
P6777-02-0069	2700 CHAIN DRIVE TORSION SPRING (MO	\$ 22
P6777-02-0070	FLYTING PIN SPRING	\$ 13
P6800-00-0115	3/8 RESTRICTOR-6MJIC-6MB	\$ 7
P6800-00-0181	RESTRICTOR 6MJIC-8MP	\$ 8
P6800-00-0211	DELTROL VALVE ASSY	\$ 109
P6800-00-0218	RESTRICTOR 1/32" - 8MP-8FPX	\$ 16
P6801-00-0001	1/8" NPT STRAIGHT MALE FITTING	\$ 14
P6801-00-0002	1/8" NPT BULKHEAD	\$ 19
P6801-00-0003	3/16" POLY HOSE	\$ 12
P7001-03-1375	SEE P0820126 - BUSHING QD SDS 1-3/8	\$ 21
P7001-05-1000	BUSHING QD SK 1"	\$ 41
P7001-07-1375	BSHG-QD E 1-3/8"	\$ 72
P7005-6Q-0250	SHEAVE-QD 3V 25.0	\$ 344
P7005-6Q-0500	SHEAVE-QD 3V 5" 6GR	\$ 96
P7005-6Q-0519	SHEAVE-QD 3V 5.19	\$ 141
P7005-6Q-3V45	SHEAVE QD 3V 4.5" 6GR W BSHG	\$ 175
P7005-8Q-0056	SHEAVE QD 3V5.6	\$ 160
P7006-01-0580	PULLEY IDLER 8 X 3 X 1/2"	\$ 45
P7006-01-2580	PULLEY-IDL212840128-110ZP	\$ 56
P7006-02-0550	PULLEY IDL 5.75 X 0.51" FF	\$ 21
P7006-02-3580	PULLEY-IDL212856128-112ZC	\$ 60
P7007-01-0563	PULLEY-IDLER-V G2CV1-100	\$ 26
P7008-10-1306	PULLEY-DRV 1B58	\$ 40
P7008-10-1717	PULLEY-DRV 1B160	\$ 95
P7008-20-1017	PULLEY-DRIVE-"C"DC280-501	\$ 50
P7014-00-8017	SPROCKET-CHAIN 80B17	\$ 116
P7014-00-8024	SPROCKET-CHAIN 80B24	\$ 146
P7015-00-6011	SPROCKET IDLER 06011E08	\$ 29
P7015-10-5017	SPROCKET IDLER HND50B17	\$ 271
P7018-60-1717	SPROCKET #60-17T 1-3/4"B	\$ 24
P7019-01-0001	TENSIONER SE 27	\$ 157
P7020-00-0001	COUPLER SPROCKET 1" BORE	\$ 36

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds

# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
P7020-00-0002	SPRKT-CPLER 1 1/4" BORE	\$ 48
P7020-00-0003	SPRKT-CPLR 5016 1" HRDTTH	\$ 34
P7020-00-0004	SPRKT-CPLER 5016 1.25HRDT	\$ 27
P7020-00-0006	SPRKT-CPLER 5016 1.5 HRDT	\$ 38
P7020-00-0007	SPRKT-CPLR 5016 1.375HRDT	\$ 38
P7020-00-0008	SPRKT-CPLR 6017 1.375BORE	\$ 56
P7020-00-0009	SPRKT-6013 1.375BORE HRDT	\$ 63
P7022-00-0001	AUGER HINGE BUSHING	\$ 12
P7025-00-8012	SPROCKET-IDLER 8012 BEAR	\$ 86
P7090-00-0009	WHEEL 6" X 1 1/2"	\$ 16
P7100-01-9519	INBOARD YOKE 2A	\$ 69
P7100-02-4459	DRIVE PLATE OUTER	\$ 23
P7100-03-5303	CROSS & BEARING KIT	\$ 88
P7100-04-2454	DRIVE PLATE	\$ 21
P7100-04-2480	FRICTION DISK	\$ 26
P7100-04-2487	WHITE DOT SPRING	\$ 32
P7100-04-3489	RED DOT SPRING	\$ 34
P7100-04-4321	SAFETY CHAIN	\$ 6
P7100-05-6140	INN SHIELD TUBE RND	\$ 47
P7100-08-7276	BEARING RING SC25	\$ 7
P7100-09-4620	OUT SHIELD TUBE OVL	\$ 40
P7100-17-7009	FRICTION DISK-3700 PTO	\$ 24
P7100-19-1146	GUARD REPAIR KIT	\$ 33
P7100-24-4688	PTO 2700 1-3/8"21SPL BLK	\$ 802
P7100-31-2209	CROSS & BEARING KIT	\$ 88
P7100-31-2410	CROSS & BEARING KIT	\$ 67
P7100-36-5305	SCREW-IN	\$ 2
P7100-36-5366	SHIELD CONE 6 RIB	\$ 14
P7100-36-5386	SHIELD CONE 6 RIB	\$ 11
P7100-36-5387	SHIELD CONE 7 RIB	\$ 13
P7100-37-0276	HUB 1 3/8" RB,5/16" KWY	\$ 144
P7100-37-0983	PTO 1-3/4 RND BORE VR12	\$ 1,330
P7100-38-1495	THRUST PLATE	\$ 50
P7100-38-1957	H NUT M8 DIN 6330	\$ 3
P7100-38-3551	GEAR CLUTCH AND REDUCER	\$ 8,253
P7100-39-4934	PTO 2700 1-3/8"21SPL	\$ 602
P7100-39-6437	OVERRUNNING CLUTCH & YOKE	\$ 392
P7100-39-6662	CENTER SHAFT 3700	\$ 986
P7100-39-6663	AUGER DRIVE 3700	\$ 359
P7100-39-6683	TRACTOR END 1-3/8 21SP 1/2SHAFT3700	\$ 365
P7100-39-6684	PTO 3700 1-3/4"20SPL	\$ 929

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds



# REM Spare Parts Pricelist - Effective March 5, 2018



Part Number	Description	Retail
P7100-93-25749	JOINT & SHAFT HALF W 1-3/4 - 20SPL	\$ 606
P7100-96-25749	INNER GUARD	\$ 129
P7100-96-4688	INNER GUARD	\$ 162
P7100-97-4688	OUTER GUARD	\$ 149
P7217-01-0001	BEARING SB205-16RKG5	\$ 23
P7217-01-0003	BRG-BALL KINECOR#AS205-100	\$ 8
P7218-00-0002	BEARING HEX 7/8"	\$ 15
P7218-00-0003	BEARING HEX 1"	\$ 24
P7218-13-5100	BRG-BALL AELS 205-100N	\$ 18
P7220-00-8108	BRG-BALL UC208-108D1	\$ 41
P7220-06-2061	BRG-BALL UC206-104D1LLJ	\$ 47
P7220-06-5100	BRG-BALL UC205-100DI	\$ 20
P7220-06-6104	BRG-BALL UC206-104	\$ 47
P7220-06-7104	BRG BALL # UC207-104D1	\$ 39
P7220-10-5160	BRG-BALL SA205-16G	\$ 12
P7220-10-6104	BEARING-INSERT AEL206-104	\$ 35
P7220-10-7106	BRG-BALL AEL 207-106	\$ 51
P7222-01-2204	FLANGETTE PFL204-MA	\$ 4
P7222-01-2205	FLANGETTE-PF-205 MS-52	\$ 5
P7222-01-2206	FLANGETTE-PF 206 MS-62	\$ 9
P7222-01-2207	FLANGETTE-PF-207 MS-72	\$ 8
P7222-01-2208	FLANGETTE - PF208	\$ 8
P7222-01-4206	FLANGETTE PFL206-BLACK	\$ 7
P7224-00-0001	LOCKCOLLAR SC-1	\$ 7
P7224-20-6103	LOCKCOLLAR EL 206-103	\$ 10
P7226-06-1200	BRG-UNIT C-UCP211-200D1-C	\$ 122
P7226-10-8109	BEARING 1.25"	\$ 62
P7228-06-1200	BRG-UNIT UCFC211-200D1	\$ 121
P7228-06-7106	BRG UNIT #UCF207-106D1	\$ 48
P7228-10-7106	BRG-UNIT AELF 207-106	\$ 77
P7228-10-8108	BRG UNIT - AELF 208-108D1	\$ 85
P7228-10-9112	BRG UNIT 1-3/4" LOCK	\$ 65
P7228-10D6104	BRG UNIT-AELFD206-104W3	\$ 56
P7228-13-7106	BRG UNIT UELFU 207-106 DI	\$ 54
P7228-16-6103	BRG UNIT UELFU 206-103 DI	\$ 68
P7230-05-5100	BRG UNIT #UCHB205-100D1-04	\$ 47
P7230-05-8108	BRG-UNIT UCHB208-108D1-04#1	\$ 78
P7310-00-0008	CONN. LINK #60 SINGLE	\$ 6
P7310-00-0017	#80 CONN LINK O-RING	\$ 14
P7415-00-0015	GREASE SEAL - CT&D#SE11	\$ 5
P7417-01-0006	AXLE ASSY TORFLEX 3500#	\$ 719

Prices are subject to change without notice

U.S. funds

